CARRY-0UT MENU

*Char Dog w/ Fries $3.50

‘(har Cheddar Dog w/ Fries $4.00

*Double Char dog w/ Fries $5.00

‘Double Char Cheddar Dog w/ Fries.......................85.50

-Single Fatso $3.50

*Double Fatso $5.00

-Single Fatso w/ Cheese $4.00

*Double Fatso w/ Cheese $5.50

-Char Polish Sausage $4.00 L AST AN n
Char Grilled Salami $6.00 ST

CHICAG
(includes mustard, grilled onion, tomato and cheddar) REST CHAR D0GS ANDFRIED SHRINP IN 0

‘Mac & Cheese (plain or W/ sala............51.00 2258 W, CHICAGO AVE.
Kiddie Nac & Cheese $4.00 1713-245-FATS

‘Kiddie Mac & Cheese w/ Chopped Char Dog..........$5.00 n Rl " K s
*Fatso’s Famous Fried Jumbo Shrimp...1/2 LB. $10.00

118 $18.00 -Fountain Drinks 22 01.$1.50
*Nelch’s Grape Juice 22 01.$1.15
5|BE anERs (no refills)
‘Fresh Cut Fries $2.00 TR I “ “ I “ s s
‘Cheddar Fries $3.00 _
‘Mustard, Relish, Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Sport Pepper,
Side Order of Cheddar $1.25 Celery Salt, and much, much more

& WWW.PHILSLASTSTAND.COM
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Breakfast Eggs & Omelets
Egg orders are Pan Fried in Pure Creamy Butter. Omelets are made with 3 Fresh Extra Large Eggs.
Eggs and Omelets are served with Toast, Butter and Jelly Choices: White, Whole Wheat, Rye,
English Muffin Egg Whites or Egg Beaters Additional $.85

Two Country Fresh Eggs Any Style  $3.95 Minced Ham & Eggs $5.45
With Ham off the Bone $5.55 Minced Bacon or Sausage & Eggs $5.35
With Corned Beef Hash $5.75 Steak & Eggs $10.25
With Bacon or Sausage $5.35 Chopped Steak & Eggs $9.95

One Country Fresh Egg Any Style $3.75
With Ham off the bone $5.35 Cheese Omelet 35.45
With Corned Beef Hash $5.55 American, Swiss or Cheddar
With Bacon or Sausage $5.15 With Ham off the Bone $5.55

Three Meat Omelet
Ham, Bacon & Sausage §7.15

Pancakes, Waffles & French Toast

Golden Brown Pancakes (3) $5.35
: ; With Ham off the Bone $6.95
Denver Omelet With Corned Beef Hash §7.15
Ham, Green Peppers & Onions $5.55 With Bacon or Sausage $6.75
Farmers Omelet Ham, Onions $5.00
Bacon or Sausage Omelet $5.55
Potatoes & Cheddar Cheese Omelet $6.65 Golden Brown Short Stack (2) $4.75
Broccoli & Cheddar Omelet $6.45 With Ham off the Bone $6.35
With Corned Beef Hash $6.55
Greek Omelet $6.65 With Bacon or Sausage $6.15
Spinach, Feta Cheese, Tomato
& Mush
gt Lt Delicious French Toast (3) $5.35
Vegetarian Omelet $5.85 W!th Ham off the Bone 26.95
With Corned Beef Hash $7.15
Green Peppers, Tomatoes, )
With Bacon or Sausage $6.75

Mushrooms & Onions
Mushroom Omelet $5.15

Omelet Additions (Per Each Item)

Meats: Sausage, Bacon or Ham $1.25
Vegetables: Green Pepper, Broccoli,
Tomato, Mushroom, Spinach or Onion $.85

Cheese: American, Swiss, Cheddar or Feta  $1.25

Hash Brown Potatoes $1.25



PIZZA
BURGERS & PAS
3617 N. Broadway™

Serving Breakfast Weekly SAM 1o 11:AM Weekends 5AM to NOON

http://ChicagoPizza3617.com
Open 24 hrs .
773 868 9700~ |~ —

Home Delivery
Delicious French Toast (2) $4.75
With Ham off the Bone $6.35
With Corned Beef Hash $6.55
With Bacon or Sausage $6.15
Belgium Waffle $5.55
With Ham off the Bone $7.15
With Corned Beef Hash $7.35
With Bacon or Sausage $6.95
Toppings
lce Cream
Strawberry Topping
Bananas
Whipped Cream
Each ingredient Add $1.00
Breakfast Sandwiches

Served with your choice of bread:

White, Whole Wheat, Rye, English Muffin, or Bagel
Egg Whites or Egg Beaters Additional $.85

Fried Egg Sandwich $2.95
With Bacon or Sausage $4.15
With Ham off the Bone $4.25
Add Swiss, American, or Cheddar Cheese .55
Add Hash Brown Potatoes SIS

Toast, Cereal, Fresh Fruit & Sides
White or Wheat Toast
English Muffin

Raisin Toast

Bagel Plain

w/Cream Cheese
Banana

Bowl of Oatmeal
Crisp Cereal & Milk
Bacon or Sausage
Corned Beef Hash
Ham off the Bone
Extra Egg

Sliced Tomatoes
Hash Brown Potatoes

Top GUT

Jimbo

$1.55
$1.65
$1.75
$1.75
$2.45
$1.25
$2.95
$3.25
$2.95
$3.15
$3.15
$1.15
$1.25
$2.25

R Ed H Ots A Family Tradifion Since 1593~

http://JimboHotDogs.com
3617 N. Broadway

Serving Hreakfast Weekly S:AM 1o 11:AM Weekends S:AM Lo HOON



Jimbo Top Gun Red Hots Speciality Sandwiches

Sandwiches served on French Bread or Bun (Choose Grilled or Breaded) (Add 1.50 for Double Meat)

Value Meal Deals
Beef & Sausage Combo $7.25 $8.25 $9.25 $9.75

Italian Sausage §5.50 $6.50 $7.50 $8.00

Only /w Fries /w Fries & XL Drink  /w Fries & XXL Drink

add $1.00 add $2.00 add $2.50 POI‘kChOp Sandwich $675 5775 5875 $925
Plain or BBQ
Parmesan Chicken $5.50 $6.50 $7.50 $8.00 Meatball $5.00 $6.00 $7.00 $7.50

Sandwich w/ Red Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese
(Giardiniera or Sweet Peppers Upon Request)
Signature Chicken $5.25 $6.25 $7.25 $7.75
Sandwich w/ Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
BBQ Chicken §5.25 $6.25 §7.25 §7.75

Sandwich

Jimbo's Jumbo 9650 $7.50 98,50 $9.00
Chicken Wing Boat

Fish Sandwich ~ $5.25 $6.25 $7.25 $7.75

(Giardiniera or Sweet Peppers Upon Request)

_ JIMBO TOP GUN RED HOTS
izt bz e “With Everything” Includes: Mustard,
|talian Beef $7.00 $800 5900 59.50 Onion, Relish, Tomato & Pickle.
8"Homemade (Grilled Onions, Hot Peppers, Ketchup,
BBQ Beef §5.25 $6.25 $7.25 $7.75 & Celery Salt upon request.)
onasin Hot Dog $3.25 $4.25 $5.25 $5.75
Char-Grilled Hot Dog
i i Deep-Fried Dog
Pizza by the Slice _ | Chili Dog $425 $5.25 $6.25 $6.75
w/XLDrink  w/XXL Drink Char-Grilled Chili Dog
Cheese $3.00 $4.00 $4.50 Deep-Fried Chili Dog
Sausage/Pepperoni/Veggie Foot-LongHotDog  $5.00 $6.00 $7.00 $7.50
$3.50 $4.50 $5.00 Char-Grilled Foot-Long Hot Dog

Deep-Fried Foot-Long Hot Dog

Foot-Long ChiliDog  $5.75 $6.75 $7.75 $8.25
Char-Grilled Chili Dog
Deep-Fried Chili Dog




Jimbo Top Gun Red Hots Sandwiches & Burgers

Sandwiches served on French Bread or Bun (Add 1.50 for Double Meat)

Polish Sausage
Char-Grilled Polish Sausage
Deep-Fried Polish Sausage
OIS 61 258 RES 75 RS IS
Deep-Fried
Corn Dog on a Stick $3.50 $4.50 S$5.50 $6.00

JIMBO TOP GUN CHAR-BROILED BURGERS

Includes: Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle.
(Grilled Onions, Mustard or Ketchup Upon Request)

Y4 lb Hamburger $400 $5.00  $6.00  $6.50
Y4 Ib Cheeseburger $4.50 $5.50 $6.50 $7.00
Y4 b Chili Burger $450  $550  $6.50  $7.00
Ya Chili Cheeseburger $5.00 $6.00 $7.00 $7.50
Y4 lb Veggie Burger $425  $525  $6.25  $6.75
Y4 Veggie Cheeseburger $4.75 . 55.75 = SS6US RSN
60z Hamburger $5.00 $6.00 §7.00 $7.50
60z Cheeseburger $5.50 $6.50 $7.50 $8.00
60z Chili Burger $5,50, S 615 (IR 7RG I IEENS 81 () )

60z Chili Cheeseburger SHIONSEN VAU O 58.50



Thin Crust Signature Pizza
Juicy USDA Beef Burgers - Healthy Shrimp Burgers

Thin Crust or Signature Double Decker Pizza
12" Personal 14" 16" 18" Party

All Signature Pizzas' are made with only
the Freshest Ingredients

BuildyourownPizza 12" 14" 16" 18"

Thin Cheese $9.90  $11.80 $14.00 $16.20
Double Decker Cheese $11.90 $13.80 $16.00 $18.20
Each Extra Ingredient $1.60  $245 %330 %415

Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Ground Beef,
Bacon, Ham, Meatball, Roast Beef, Shrimp, 100z Stuffed Burgers
Grilled Chicken, Irish Sausage, $9.50  $10.50 $11.50 $12.00
Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Green Pepper,
Onion, Black Olives, Green Olives, Sliced Tomato,
Anchovies, Fresh Garlic, Jalapeno Peppers,
Fresh Spinach, Fresh Broccoli, Pineapple

Signature Stuffed Burger
USDA Beef Stuffed w/ Onions,
Green Peppers, Mushrooms

The “Signature” $30 (18" Party size only) & Mozzarella Cheese

Cheese, Chicken, Shrimp, Black Olives,

Broccoli, Fresh Sliced Tomatoes JalapefioiStuticSlBLICE]

USDA Beef Stuffed w/ Pepper Jack Cheese,

Irish Pizza $28 (18" Party size only) JalapenosSeass

Irish Sausage, Green Peppers, Green Olives,

Broccoli & Fresh Sliced Tomatoes Signature Bleu Cheese Stuffed Burger

USDA Beef Stuffed w/ Bleu Cheese & Bacon

" T -

Signature Pizza Burger
USDA Beef Stuffed w/ Italian Sausage,
Green Peppers, Green Olives, Onions,
w/ Mozzarella Cheese & Signature Pizza Sauce

Signature Breakfast Burger
USDA Beef Stuffed w/ Bacon & Ham
Topped w/ a Fried Egg




Signature Tasty Deli Sandwiches

Signature Shrimp Burgers

Original Shrimp Burger
Jalapefo Shrimp Burger
Cajun Shrimp Burger
Teriyaki Shrimp Burger
Chesapeake Shrimp Burger

$9.25 $10.25  $11.25

Daily Pasta Specials
Cheese Ravioli
Fried Ravioli Cheeseburger Sliders
Lobster Pasta w/Aioli
Penne Pasta

w/ Assorted Vegetables

w/ Marinara, Aioli or Marinara

From the Deli
BLT- Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
Tuna or Chicken Melt

w/ Tomato & your choice of cheese
Ham Sandwich w/ Lettuce & Tomato
Turkey

w/ Lettuce & Tomato

Grilled Cheese
w/ Bacon & Tomato
w/ Ham or Turkey

$11.75

$9.00
$9.00
$10.25

$9.00

$7.25

$7.75
$7.75

$7.75
$3.50

$6.75
$7.55

Wraps & Salads

Turkey Club $10.00
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato
w/ Side of Ranch

Chicken Caesar $10.00
Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce,
Parmesan Cheese, Tomato, Caesar Dressing

Chicken Club Wrap $10.00
Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato w/ Side of Ranch

Veggie Wrap $8.00
Assorted Veggies, Romaine Lettuce,
Parmesan Cheese, Tomato, Caesar Dressing

Signature House Salad $8.00
Mixed Greens, Carrots, Red Onion,
Tomato, Croutons

w/ Chicken $10.00
w/ Shrimp $11.00
w/ White Fish $11.50

Your Choice of Salad Dressings:
Buttermilk Ranch, Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Italian, Caesar, French, Blue Cheese

3617 N. Broadway™
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Beverages

Fountain Drinks  XLarge $2.00 XXLarge $3.00

« Coke

« Diet Coke

« Cherry Coke

« Grape Pop

« Sprite

« Root Beer

« Pink Lemonade
«lced Tea

- Bottled Water

« Cans $2.00 Bottles $2.50
Juices & Beverages

Milk

Chocolate Milk

Tomato Juice

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Apple Juice

Coffee or Tea

Hot Chocolate

$2.50
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

Side Orders

Tamale

Tamale & Chili

French Fries

Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

Extra Side of Cheese

Tater Tots

Onion Rings

Large Pretzel / Mustard

Nachos Cheese & Jalapefio Platter
Fried Pickle Spears

Jimbo's Jumbo Pickle on a Stick
Cheese Sticks (6)

Soup of the Day
Bowl of Soup
Cup of Soup

Chili
Bow! of Chili
Cup of Chili

$2.25
$4.00
$2.50
$3.75
$4.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00

$5.00
$3.25

$6.00
$5.00

(Cheese or Onions Upon Request)

Beverages, Side Orders & Ice Cream
ICE CREAM, SHAKES, & MIXERS

« Chocolate « Strawberry « Vanilla d l $oa=
« Soft Serve Ice Cream Cones $2.00 Bagge ‘-" -
« Thick Shakes $3.50 L e
 Malts $4.00 Zf;{ij
- Root Beer Floats $4.00 Parties  (obgs
« lce Cream Sundaes $4.00 H}:Ei;s N )

Top Gun Mixer $5.00

FEATURING
RED HOT CHicAgy

PURE BEEF PRODUCTS
A Family Tradition Since 1893

Toppings: M & M’s, Oreos,
Butterfinger, & Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup
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